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Obra:

Cliente:

Endereço:

Cidade:

     02/12 - PAVIMENTAÇAO ESTRADA SAO BARTOLOMEU - 2a ETAPA

PREFEITURA M. CORONEL PILAR

ESTRADA ACESSO L. SAO BARTOLOMEU

CORONEL PILAR

ITEM

 1.   TERRAPLENAGEM

 2.   PAVIMENTAÇÃO

 3.   DRENAGEM PLUVIAL

 4.   SINALIZAÇÃO

 5.   OUTROS

Total  da Etapa

Total Acumulado

Dados

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

ETAPAS

1

27.314,17

100,00 %

81.832,73

100,00 %

4.968,75

100,00 %

2.124,39

100,00 %

1.801,95

100,00 %

118.041,99

100,00 %

118.041,99

100,00 %

Total

27.314,17

100,00 %

81.832,73

100,00 %

4.968,75

100,00 %

2.124,39

100,00 %

1.801,95

100,00 %

118.041,99

100,00 %
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